

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7250 OF 2002

M/S. PURAN CHAND & COMPANY Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
M/S. LAKHI RAM MATHI LAL GOTEWALE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent)

Date: 27/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Mohan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain ,Adv

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

Mr Tarun Johri ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Dr. Shyamala Pappu, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr.DB Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List in the third week of January, 2009.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master